o2 MIAMI DADE POLICE DEPARTMENT

\‘@f Automated - Targeted Crimes Year To Date - 74Y - Town Miami Lakes
Date Range: Jan 1, 2020 - May 11, 2020

095 - TOWN OF MIAMI LAKES

| | 2019 LYTD | 2020 YTD | YTD % Change | Difference |

01 Homicide 0
02 Forcible Sex Offenses 1
03 Robbery 3
04 Larceny (Over) 40
05 Auto Theft 25
06 Burglary Commercial 4
07 Burglary Residential 9
08 Aggravated Assault 6
09 Aggravated Battery 2
TOTAL: 920

0
1
3
22
17

58

/0
0.00%
0.00%

-45.00%
-32.00%
25.00%
-66.67%
-33.33%
50.00%
-35.56%

0
0
0

/0 - Indicates that Percent Change formula cannot be divided by zero

-1-

May 11, 2020 6:00:27 AM

/content/folder[@name='MDPD Admin']/folder[@name="Notifications']/folder[@name="'Chief Juan Perez']/reportView[@name='Automated - Targeted

Crimes Year To Date - 74Y - Town Miami Lakes']



MIAMI DADE POLICE DEPARTMENT

Automated - Targeted Crimes Year To Date - 74Y - Town Miami Lakes
Report Filters

Incident Date Range: Jan 1, 2020 - May 11, 2020
Division:

Agency: 095

For Agricultural Patrol Section: N

Exclude UNFOUNDED cases

Exclude AOA's

Report Written = "Y'

CAS Package

-2- May 11, 2020 6:00:27 AM
/content/folder[@name='MDPD Admin']/folder[@name="Notifications']/folder[@name="'Chief Juan Perez']/reportView[@name='Automated - Targeted
Crimes Year To Date - 74Y - Town Miami Lakes']



