

MIAMI DADE POLICE DEPARTMENT



Automated - Targeted Crimes Year To Date - 74Y - Town Miami Lakes Date Range: Jan 1, 2020 - May 11, 2020

095 - TOWN OF MIAMI LAKES

	2019 LYTD	2020 YTD	YTD % Change	Difference
01 Homicide	0	0	/0	0
02 Forcible Sex Offenses	1	1	0.00%	0
03 Robbery	3	3	0.00%	0
04 Larceny (Over)	40	22	-45.00%	-18
05 Auto Theft	25	17	-32.00%	-8
06 Burglary Commercial	4	5	25.00%	1
07 Burglary Residential	9	3	-66.67%	-6
08 Aggravated Assault	6	4	-33.33%	-2
09 Aggravated Battery	2	3	50.00%	1
TOTAL:	90	58	-35.56%	-32

/0 - Indicates that Percent Change formula cannot be divided by zero



MIAMI DADE POLICE DEPARTMENT

Automated - Targeted Crimes Year To Date - 74Y - Town Miami Lakes Report Filters



Incident Date Range: Jan 1, 2020 - May 11, 2020

Division: Agency: 095

For Agricultural Patrol Section: N Exclude UNFOUNDED cases

Exclude AOA's Report Written = 'Y' CAS Package